
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

4 
22 

9 
5 

98 
65 
64 
35 
57 

3 
11 
54 
53 
83 
38 
47 

1 

Name 

Harri Ukkonen 
Raimo Kesseli 
Mika Kerojoki 
Juha Liukkonen 
Samuel Dahl 
Jussi Itävuori 
Markku Pietilä 
Henrik Weiner 
Kari Erkintalo 
Jukka-Pekka Kerola 
Kim Vestman 
Carl Nybacka 
Rainer Nybacka 
Victor van Nunen 
Niina Mönkö 
Göran Sand 
Emil Lehtinen 

Class 

Historic F/A 

Historic F/A 

Historic F/A 

Historic F/A 

Historic F/C 

Historic F/B 

Historic F/B 

Historic F/C 

Historic F/D 

Historic F/D 

Historic F/D 

Historic F/D 

Historic F/D 

Historic F/B 

Historic F/D 

Historic F/C 

Historic F/D 

Best Tm 

2:01.523 
2:02.703 
2:06.573 
2:07.598 
2:09.140 
2:09.189 
2:09.482 
2:11.463 
2:11.815 
2:15.978 
2:18.252 
2:18.307 
2:18.419 
2:18.933 
2:21.882 
2:22.859 
2:44.651 

Diff 

1.180 
5.050 
6.075 
7.617 
7.666 
7.959 
9.940 

10.292 
14.455 
16.729 
16.784 
16.896 
17.410 
20.359 
21.336 
43.128 

Best Speed 

118,911 
117,767 
114,167 
113,249 
111,897 
111,855 
111,602 
109,920 
109,626 
106,270 
104,522 
104,481 
104,396 
104,010 
101,848 
101,151 

87,764 

In Lap 

4 
7 
2 
2 
2 
6 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/05/2025 10.39.10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 
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Historic Race Botniaring 2025 
F/A, F/B,  F/C, F/D ja F/GTP 

Harjoitus/Aika-ajo 

Qualifying started at 10:18:44 

Botniaring long 4,014 km 

17/05/2025 10:20 


